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Description

199704100001
11181

04/10/1997
10:10:39

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199309240002
95761

199709080002
87501

09/08/1997
10:21:44

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199307140002
05181

199704100001
11271

04/10/1997
10:19:23

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199304010000
87731

199704100001
11291

04/10/1997
10:23:03

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199410310003
25221

199704100001
11281

04/10/1997
10:23:01

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199302040000
33201

199704100001
11561

04/10/1997
10:51:33

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199211160002
69871


