Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COMMUNITY FIRST BANK; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704100001 11181	04/10/1997 10:10:39	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199309240002 95761	
199709080002 87501	09/08/1997 10:21:44	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199307140002 05181	
199704100001 11271	04/10/1997 10:19:23	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199304010000 87731	
199704100001 11291		COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199410310003 25221	
199704100001 11281	04/10/1997 10:23:01	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199302040000 33201	
199704100001 11561	04/10/1997 10:51:33	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199211160002 69871	